
Coaches:

Ben Heckethorn, Head Coach
Mark Fierro, Asst Coach
Megan Evangelista, Volunteer
Shawn Caroccio, Volunteer

 Oswego
(G) V Ice Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Nov
30, 2023 Thu Regular Season

@
Alexandria
(Islanders)

6:00
PM

Gordon D Cerow
Rec Park

Departure Point:
The Fort
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri

Regular Season
(Alexandria Hockey
Tourney) 
1-3 L

@ Clinton
(Combined)

7:30
PM Clinton Arena

Departure Point:
Fort
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Dec 9, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(Alexandria Hockey
Tourney) 
7-1 W

@ Saranac
Lake TBD TBD Departure Point:

The Fort NL

Dec 16, 2023 Sat

Regular Season (@
Niagara County
(Dwyer Arena-Niagara
University)) 
1-5 L

@ TBD 2:00
PM TBD

Departure Point:
The Fort
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Dec 17, 2023 Sun

Regular Season
(Frontier, Lakeshore,
Orchard Park (FLOP)) 
3-4 L

@ TBD 9:00
AM TBD NL

Dec 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
8-1 W @ Massena 5:30

PM

Appleton Arena, St.
Lawrence University,
Canton, NY

Departure Point:
The Fort
Departure Time:
12:00 PM

NL

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
2-3 L @ Ithaca 7:00

PM The Rink

Departure Point:
Fort
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
1-2 L @ Canton 5:15

PM Canton Pavilion

Departure Point:
The Fort
Departure Time:
1:30 PM

L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed
Regular Season (Sr.
Night) 
0-5 L

@ Clinton
(Combined)

7:15
PM Nexus Center

Departure Point:
The Fort
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
0-6 L

@
Skaneateles

6:30
PM

Skaneateles
Community Center

Departure Point:
Fort
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed
Post-Season (Semi
Finals) 
4-2 W

@ Ithaca 7:00
PM

9:00
PM The Rink L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ TBD TBD The Rink

Departure Point:
Fort
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Feb 7, 2024 Wed
Post-Season (Section
3 Final) 
2-4 L

@
Skaneateles

6:30
PM

Onondaga Nation
Arena

Departure Point:
Fort
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL
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